

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.5 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14917/2003

SYED HYDER ALI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAITRI COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appn. for impleadment of applicants as petitioners)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List I.A.No.5 alongwith the main SLP.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master