



Mr. Sanjay Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Tandon, Adv.for  
Mr. N. Rajaraman, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Rao N, Adv.for  
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. V.G.Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr. Malugari Sudarshan, Adv.

Mr. V.Sridhar Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.for  
Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, the case is adjourned by four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master