



Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, AOR

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, AOR

Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. Hari Sridhar, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P, Adv.

Ms. Sudha Gupta, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Sr. Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. P.V. Shetty, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Malugari Sudarshan, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. P.V. Shetty, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.

3

Mr. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

These cases were to be taken up on a non-miscellaneous day, but as we are hearing the cases as if today is a miscellaneous day for this Bench, it is not possible to take up the matter for final disposal.

Learned counsel for the parties agree that the matter may be heard on a non-miscellaneous day.

Let these cases be listed on 18.04.2012.

Learned counsel for either side should prepare one compilation of all the documents filed by the parties before this Court. The documents filed by the intervenors may also be filed in the form of a separate compilation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master