

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 7281 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 1940 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 21/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar, AOR

Mr. A.P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR

Mr.A.Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, AOR

For respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

...3/-

:3:

Mr. A.P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. G.N. Reddy, AOR

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 24.09.2013.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Phoolan Wati Arora]
Court Master

