

For M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, AOR

Mr. G.V.R. Choudary, Adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, AOR

Ms. Ayushi Goel, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

Mr. Sadineni Ravi Kumar, AOR

Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Anoop G. Choudhary, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondent/s, list these matters in the first week of September, 2018 for hearing.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR