

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).10699/2013

BANDARI RAMCHANDER & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAITRI COOP. HSG. SOCIETY LTD. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10707/2013 (XII-A)

SLP(C) No. 6510/2016 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10701/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10685/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10700/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10682/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10683/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10684/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10686/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10698/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10681/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10695/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10696/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10697/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10706/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10702-10704/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10708/2013 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10705/2013 (XII-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 958/2017 in SLP(C) No. 6510/2016 (XII-A)
(FOR ADMISSION Contempt Petition (C) 958 of 2017 IN SLP(C) 6510 of
2016 (List this matter before a Bench, wherein HMJ A.M. KHANWILKAR
is not a member)

Date : 09-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Ram Kumar, AOR

Mr. Gopal Sankar Narayana, Adv.

Mr. E.V.S. Venugaopal, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Kane, Adv.

Ms. Gayatri Verma, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mr. V.V.S. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. CH Leela Sarveswar, Adv.

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Dwivedi, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, AOR

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR

Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR
Mr. Prashant Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Sadineni Ravi Kumar, AOR

Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, AOR
Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters as a first case on 17.01.2019.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)