

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10699/2013

BANDARI RAMCHANDER & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAITRI COOP. HSG. SOCIETY LTD. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([RETAIN IN THE LIST] [GROUP MATTER])

WITH

C.A. No. 10706/2013 (XII-A)

(FOR

FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 102790/2018

FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 11912/2019)

Date : 19-09-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Parties

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, AOR

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

Ms. Devina Sehgal, AOR

Ms. Usha Nandini V., AOR

M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

Ms. Praseena Elizabeth Joseph, AOR

Mr. Mandeep Kalra, AOR

Ms. Kirti Atri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 15.01.2025 along with other connected matters.

(VARSHA MENDIRATTA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)